
www.WeichertUnlimited.com

802 Fairview Road Asheville, NC 28803 – (828) 687-1083



Cleaning Services

Classic Cleaning

Maria Moore

828-771-6390

www.ClassicCleaning.biz

Contracting Services

Property Masters

Lindsey Lenhardt

770-790-5296

lindsey.lenhardt@propertymasters.com

HVAC Services

Mountain Air Mechanical

Carol Graham

828-654-0001

carolg@mountainairmechanical.com

Roofing Services

DLV Roofing

Tara J. Melendez

828-654-0212

info@dlvroofing.com

Our Gold Service Providers

Home Inspection Services

Affordable Inspections Inc.

Jeff Wood

828-273-7662

woodj578@gmail.com

Peter Young Home Inspections

Peter Young

828-808-4980

peter@peteryounghomeinspections.com

Pillar to Post Home Inspections

Roy Henderson

828-246-5700

roy.henderson@pillartopost.com

Home Security Services

ADT

Savannah Price

828-713-6676

savannahprice@adt.com

Home Warranty Services

2-10

Karen Journell

865-719-9504

kjournell@2-10.com
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Insurance Services

State Farm

Daniel Moore

828-648-4712

daniel@claydangerfield.com

Mortgage Services

Movement Mortgage

Kristin Rogers 

828-421-1147

kristin.rogers@movement.com

Moving Company Services

Allied Moving Company

Kimberly Payne Lee

828-684-8575

kpayne@carelymoving.com

Painting Services

CertaPro Painters of Asheville

Nate Thompson

828-285-2959

nthompson@certapro.com

Pest Control Services

Eden’s Pest Control

Pete Edens

828-649-3793

edenspestcontrol@gmail.com

Surveyor Services

Blue Ridge Land Surveying

Ken Mills

828-252-6092

Brls.kenneth@gmail.com

Attorneys

Phillip Price Law Firm

Phillip Price

828-633-2374

phillip@phillippricelaw.com

Goosmann Rose Colvard & Cramer, P.A.

828-258-0150

greg@grcclaw.com

Law Office of Tony Fisichella

Tony Fisichella

828-676-2301

tony@fisichellalaw.com

______________________
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What are

At Weichert, Realtors® -Unlimited, we believe in providing service options 
for our customers and clients with companies that have good reputations 
and that we believe will help provide a seem-less transaction for both buyers 
and sellers. Working with Gold Service Providers helps to ensure a 
successful and more enjoyable transaction.

We believe that providing service options for our customers, clients and 
Brokers is one way we can better serve you. We provide information for your 
use, but there is no obligation to use any or all of these services.

?

Local Utility Providers
Water/Sewer
City of Asheville Water — 828-251-1122
Asheville/Buncombe County Sewer (MSD) —
828-255-0061
Biltmore Forest Public Works— 828-274-3919
Black Mountain Water Administration —
828-419-9300 ext. 603
Canton Water Service — 828-646-3414
Clyde Water Service — 828-627-2566
Hendersonville Water Service — 828-697-3052
Maggie Valley Sanitation — 828-926-0145
Woodfin Water District — 828-253-5551
Waynesville Public Works — 828-456-3515
Weaverville Water/Sewer — 828-645-7116

Waste Services
GDS — 800-613-1639
Griffin Waste Services — 828-712-7761
Waste Management — 828-253-5364
Wyatt Waste Container — 828-250-9360

Electric
Duke Energy Progress — 800-452-2777
Haywood Electric — 800-951-6088
French Broad Electric (Marshall) — 828-649-
2051
French Broad Electric (Burnsville) — 828-682-
6121

Natural Gas
PSNC Energy — 877-776-2427

Telecommunications
AT&T — 888-757-6500
Charter — 800-955-7766
DIRECTV — 888-777-2454
Dish Network — 888-825-2557
Skyrunner — 828-258-8562


